

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Girls A/B Syncro

Thursday, June 30, 2016



Detailed Result

6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
1 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Switzerland																	
Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Switzerland																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	3
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	35.0	42.00	88.20	5
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.5	57.51	145.71	3
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	3.0	4.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.5	51.30	197.01	2
107C	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	32.5	54.60	251.61	1
Average award: 6.74									Best award: 7.61								
2 Millie Fowler (1998) -- Great Britain																	
Millie Haffety (1999) -- Great Britain																	
201B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	3
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	37.5	45.00	91.20	3
5152B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	58.50	149.70	1
205C	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.5	59.64	209.34	1
405C	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	3.5	3.5			5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	25.5	41.31	250.65	2
Average award: 6.74									Best award: 7.67								
3 Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Norway																	
Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	43.20	6
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	36.5	43.80	87.00	6
205C	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	33.0	55.44	142.44	5
305C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.5			5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.5	47.88	190.32	5
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	36.5	59.13	249.45	3
Average award: 6.74									Best award: 7.33								
4 Ekatarina Nekrasova (1999) -- Russia																	
Kira Shchennikova (1998) -- Russia																	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	39.0	46.80	46.80	1
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	39.0	46.80	93.60	1
5152B	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	27.5	49.50	143.10	4
205B	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	3.5			6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	26.5	47.70	190.80	4
405B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.5	53.10	243.90	4
Average award: 6.39									Best award: 7.78								

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
5																	
Sofiia Lyskun (2002) -- Ukraine																	
Vlada Tatsenko (1999) -- Ukraine																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.0	46.80	46.80	1
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.5	46.20	93.00	2
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	55.08	148.08	2
205C	3	2.8	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.0	47.04	195.12	3
305C	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.5			5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	26.5	44.52	239.64	5
Average award: 6.63									Best award: 7.83								
6																	
Katsiaryna Velihurskaya (1999) -- Belarus																	
Yuliya Bandzik (2001) -- Belarus																	
403B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	8
301B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.0	40.80	82.80	9
405C	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	32.0	51.84	134.64	8
205C	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.5	49.56	184.20	7
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	35.0	50.40	234.60	6
Average award: 6.59									Best award: 7.00								
7																	
Anna Shyrykhay (2000) -- Germany																	
Saskia Oettinghaus (1998) -- Germany																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	35.5	42.60	42.60	7
103B	3	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	40.0	48.00	90.60	4
205C	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	26.5	44.52	135.12	7
305C	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	30.0	50.40	185.52	6
405C	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0			5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	24.0	38.88	224.40	7
Average award: 6.19									Best award: 7.89								
8																	
Emma Gorebrant Gullstrand (2000) -- Sweden																	
Linnea Sorensen (1999) -- Sweden																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	8
5132D	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	82.80	9
205C	3	2.8	1.5	2.0	5.5	7.0			5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	21.5	36.12	118.92	11
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	30.0	48.60	167.52	11
107C	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	32.0	53.76	221.28	8
Average award: 6.10									Best award: 7.06								
9																	
Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy																	
Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy																	
101B	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.5	45.00	45.00	5
301B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.0	42.00	87.00	6
5233D	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.5	48.24	135.24	6
205C	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	6.0			5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	25.0	42.00	177.24	8
405C	3	2.7	4.5	3.0	5.5	5.5			5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	25.5	41.31	218.55	9
Average award: 6.27									Best award: 7.56								

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
10 Dominika Bak (1999) -- Poland																
Kaja Skrzek (1998) -- Poland																
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	34.0	40.80	40.80 10
5132D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	38.40	79.20 11
405C	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	52.65	131.85 10
205C	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	25.5	42.84	174.69 9
305C	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	1.5	1.5			3.0	3.5	2.5	1.5	4.0	15.5	26.04	200.73 10
Average award: 5.57									Best award: 6.78							
11 Nea Immonen (2001) -- Finland																
Roosa Kanerva (1999) -- Finland																
101B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	33.5	40.20	40.20 11
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	84.60 8
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	30.5	49.41	134.01 9
205C	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	24.0	40.32	174.33 10
305C	3	2.8	1.0	0.5	2.5	1.5			2.5	2.5	3.5	2.0	3.5	11.0	18.48	192.81 11
Average award: 5.42									Best award: 7.39							

Referee:

Grete Kupler -- Austria

Assistant Referee:

Arne Telefsen -- Norway

Execution Judges:

1. Ingrid Fontalis -- Spain
2. Daniel Azorin -- France
3. Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
4. Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia

Reserve. Thomas Bimis -- Greece

Synchro Judges:

1. Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
2. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
3. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
4. Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
5. Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary